FORM PTO 1595	
10173742	22
to the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Alok Mani Srivastava Holly Ann Comanzo Anant Achyut Setlur	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Other Execution Date: May 1, 2001 May 1, 2001	Street Address: One River Road City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
May 2, 2001	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new appl May 1, 2001 May 1, 2001 May 2, 2001 A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/681,686 Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59 Bldg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Research Circle	B. Patent No.(s) 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Research Circle City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12301	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868
DO NOT US:	E THIS SPACE
	~ 1 1.
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to	Patents and Trademarks

	ASSIGNI	MENT			RD-28,602
In consideration of One Dolla	ar and Other go	ood and valuable consi	deration	n, of which I (v	we) acknowledge receipt, I (we)
Alok Mani	Srivastava		of	Niskayuna,	New York
Holly Ann	Comanzo		of	Niskayuna,	New York
Anant Ach	nyut Setlur		of	Niskayuna,	New York
			of		
			of		
			of of		
			of		•
			of		
			of of		
			of		ry Dennison Corporation, a Delaware
corporation, their successors improvements in:	s and assigns,	an undivided one half o	of the e	ntire right, titl	e and interest in and to the SOURCES INCORPORATING
invented by me (us), as desc			es pate	nt	
executed concur	_				
X U.S. Serial No.:	09/681,686	, filed <u>5/21/20</u>	01	-	
continuations and extensions authorize and request any of therefrom to said General El request and without further of their representatives or nom sign all lawful papers, execu	s thereof, and a fficial whose du ectric Compan- consideration, b inees any facts te all divisional aid Companies,	all rights of priority resuluty it is to issue patents y and Avery Dennison out at the expense of selections to me (us) resplay continuing and reissulutheir successors, assignations.	Ilting from to issue the corporate the corpo	om the filing one any patent ation, or their apanies, I (we said improver cations, make	cluding all divisions, reissues, if said United States application, and is on said improvements or resulting sucessors or assigns and agree that on it will communicate to said Companies or ments and testify in any legal proceeding, it all rightful oaths and generally do its obtain and enforce proper patent
05101	101			Alok	Mani Srivastava
Date	 U		_	Alok Mani S	
State of New York) SS:				
County of Schenectady)				
Thisst	day of	May		, 20 <u>0/</u> , b	efore me personally came the
above-named		ıni Srivastava			sonally known as the individual who
			me th	at he/she ex	recuted the same of his/her own
free will for the purposes	s therein set t JEAN G. M		1	7	4
Note	uy Public in the Sta	to of New York	14	ear 1	b Myere tary Public)
Seal	Qualified in Schene No. 01MY508		J	(No	tary Public)
MYC	animission Expires				

Docket Number

ASSIGNMENT

Docket Number RD-28,602

	73101101	_ Stally link longues
	Date	Hally Ann Comanzo
tate of New	York) SS:	
ounty of Sche	enectady)	
This	st day of	nay , 20 <i>01</i> , before me personally came
the above-nan	ned	to me personally known as the
	executed the foregoing assi er own free will for the purpos	gnment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the ses therein set forth.
	JEAN G. MYERO Notany Public in the State of New 1	A le sur
Seal	Qualified in Scheneolady Co.	Mary Public
		(11147 11)
05/02/	Date	Anant Achyut Setlur
		, mane , torry at Gorial
	York SS:	
County of Sche	enectady)	
This	nd day of 7	, 20 /, before me personally came
the above-nar	Anani Ac	hyut [*] Setlur to me personally known as the
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		gnment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the
	er own free will for the purpos JEAN G. MYERS	ses therein set forth.
	er own free will for the purpos JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New Yo Qualified in Schenectady Co.	ses therein set forth.
	er own free will for the purpos JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New Y	ses therein set forth.
same of his/he	er own free will for the purpos JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New Y. Qualified in Schenectady Co. No. 01MY5088850 My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 22	ses therein set forth.
same of his/he	er own free will for the purpos JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New Yo Qualified in Schenectedy Co. No. 01MY5068350	ses therein set forth.
same of his/ho	er own free will for the purpos JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New Y. Qualified in Schenectady Co. No. 01MY5088850 My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 22	ses therein set forth.
Seal State of	Province will for the purpose JEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New York Questified in Schenectady Co. No. 01 MY5066350 Q. My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 48	ses therein set forth.
Seal State of	Date DEAN G. MYERS Notary Public in the State of New YR Quelified in Schenectedy Co. No. 01MY5066350 My Controlssion Expires Nov. 11, 22	ses therein set forth.
Seal State of County of This the above-nar individual who	Date Date Date Date Day of	(Notary Public)
Seal State of County of This the above-nar individual who	Date Date Date Date Date Day of	(Notary Public)
Seal State of County of This the above-nar individual who	Date Date Date Date Date Day of	(Notary Public)

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011839 FRAME: 0996